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総合リザルト

H1 H2 H1 H2 合計
1 91 小泉 匠大 16 YZ125 1 2 50 47 97
2 45 大内 健八 城北ライダース 47 YZ125 3 1 45 50 95
3 720 田村　博文 DMR　motor　sports 48 CRF450R 4 3 43 45 88
4 74 ハンサムレーサー MRP＋K41moto 43 RM-Z250 2 6 47 40 87
5 151 タケシ スエロレーシング 46 KX250F 5 4 41 43 84
6 110 オヤカタ サイクル・ロード・イトーＲＴ 48 CRF250R 7 5 39 41 80
7 56 KON　KON ビクトリーレーシングスポーツ 43 RM-Z250 6 7 40 39 79
8 68 小島 靖義 ジュニアライダース 42 KX450F 8 38 0 38

順位 ポイント
順位 No 名前 チーム名 年齢 車両

決勝 ヒート１ リザルト

順位 No 名前 チーム名 年齢 車両 周回数 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ
1 91 小泉 匠大 16 YZ125 9 50
2 74 ハンサムレーサー MRP＋K41moto 43 RM-Z250 9 47
3 45 大内 健八 城北ライダース 47 YZ125 9 45
4 720 田村　博文 DMR　motor　sports 48 CRF450R 9 43
5 151 タケシ スエロレーシング 46 KX250F 9 41
6 56 KON　KON ビクトリーレーシングスポーツ 43 RM-Z250 9 40
7 110 オヤカタ サイクル・ロード・イトーＲＴ 48 CRF250R 9 39
8 68 小島 靖義 ジュニアライダース 42 KX450F 8 38

決勝 ヒート１ ラップチャート

通過 1周 2周 3周 4周 5周 6周 7周 8周 9周
1 720 45 45 45 45 91 91 91 91
2 45 720 91 91 91 45 45 74 68
3 91 91 720 720 74 74 74 45 74
4 74 74 74 74 720 720 720 720 45
5 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 720
6 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 151
7 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 56
8 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 110

決勝 ヒート２ リザルト

順位 No 名前 チーム名 年齢 車両 周回数 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ
1 45 大内 健八 城北ライダース 47 YZ125 9 50
2 91 小泉 匠大 16 YZ125 9 47
3 720 田村　博文 DMR　motor　sports 48 CRF450R 9 45
4 151 タケシ スエロレーシング 46 KX250F 9 43
5 110 オヤカタ サイクル・ロード・イトーＲＴ 48 CRF250R 9 41
6 74 ハンサムレーサー MRP＋K41moto 43 RM-Z250 9 40
7 56 KON　KON ビクトリーレーシングスポーツ 43 RM-Z250 1 39

決勝 ヒート２ ラップチャート

通過 1周 2周 3周 4周 5周 6周 7周 8周 9周
1 720 720 45 45 45 45 45 45 45
2 45 45 720 720 720 720 91 91 91
3 151 151 151 151 151 91 720 720 720
4 91 56 91 91 91 151 151 151 151
5 74 91 74 74 74 74 110 74 110
6 110 74 110 110 110 110 74 110 74
7 110


